Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t

Technical information is subjected to
change without notice
Ordering information
Model Description
ISCOM S5600-28C-EI Twenty-four 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet interfaces, four 10GE SFP+ optical
interfaces (compatible with GE SFP modules), one extension card, two power
supply slots, dual AC power supplies, dual DC power supplies, single AC power
supply, single DC power supply, and hybrid AC+DC power supplies
ISCOM
S5600-28C-EI-24F
Twenty-four GE SFP interfaces, four 10GE SFP+ optical interfaces (compatible
with GE SFP modules), one extension card, two power supply slots, dual AC
power supplies, dual DC power supplies, single AC power supply, single DC
power supply, and hybrid AC+DC power supplies
ISCOM S5600-52C-EI Forty-eight 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet interfaces, four 10GE SFP+ optical
interfaces (compatible with GE SFP modules), one extension card, two power
supply slots, dual AC power supplies, dual DC power supplies, single AC power
supply, single DC power supply, and hybrid AC+DC power supplies
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t
International Headquarters
East-11, Raisecom Building, No.10 Xibeiwang East Road,
Haidian District, Beijing. 100094, China
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
U.S.A. Headquarters
Address: 3031 N. Rocky Point Drive West
Suite 100 Tampa, Florida 33607 USA
Tel: 1-888-816-4808
Email: sales@raisecominc.com
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Copyright@1999-2018
All rights reserved
Technical information is subjected to
change without notice
Model Description
ISCOM
S5600-52C-EI-48F
Forty-eight GE SFP interfaces, four 10GE SFP+ optical interfaces (compatible
with GE SFP modules), one extension card, two power supply slots, dual AC
power supplies, dual DC power supplies, single AC power supply, single DC
power supply, and hybrid AC+DC power supplies
ISCOM S5600-28X-EI Twenty-four 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet interfaces, four 10GE SFP+ interfaces
(compatible with 1000 Mbit/s SFP interfaces), 2 QSFP+ optical interfaces, AC/DC
power supply, RPS interface
ISCOM S5600-52X-EI Forty-eight 10/100/1000Base-T electrical interfaces, four 10GE SFP+ interfaces
(compatible with 1000 Mbit/s SFP interfaces), 2 QSFP+ optical interfaces, AC
power supply, RPS interface
ISCOM
S5600-28X-EI-16F8G
Twenty-four 100/1000Base-X optical interfaces (including 8 Combo interfaces),
four SFP+ optical interfaces (compatible with 1000 Mbit/s SFP interfaces), 2
QSFP+ interfaces, AC/DC power supply, RPS interface
Extension cards and optional parts
ESW-SUB-2Q 2-interface 40GE QSFP+ interface card
ESW-SUB-8XF 8-interface 10GE optical interface card
ESW-SUB-8GF 8-interface GE SFP interface card
ESW-SUB-8G 8-interface GE electrical interface card
FAN308 S5600-EI fan
RPA1153-U220S12 150-W swappable AC power supply
RPD1153-48S12 150-W swappable DC power supply